
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat (Gujarat) 
Career Development Cell (CDC) 

B.Tech. Student Placement Coordinators (2025-26 Batch) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch  Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Akshat Sahu B.Tech. IV (CSE) 6387488465 akshat.tnp.cse26@gmail.com  

2 Neem Sheth B.Tech. IV (CSE) 9426940745 neem.tnp.cse26@gmail.com  

3 Aadil Siddiqui B.Tech. IV (CSE) 9624786032 aadil.tnp.cse26@gmail.com  

4 Amisha Jha B.Tech. IV (CSE) 9262883074 amisha.tnp.cse26@gmail.com  

5 Saksham Gera B.Tech. IV (ECE) 7425964040 saksham.gera@outlook.com  

6 Saiyam Kotadiya B.Tech. IV ECE) 7984410812 kotadiyasaiyam123@gmail.com  

7 Desh Deepak Verma B.Tech. IV (ECE) 6352146905 ddeepakverma0913@gmail.com  

8 Uday Khunti B.Tech. IV (ECE) 9925761117 u.d.khunti@gmail.com  

9 Gaurav Daryani B.Tech. IV (Electrical) 8758224768 Daryanigaurav08@gmail.com  

10 Hritik Kumar B.Tech. IV (Electrical) 7061311736 Hritik0320@gmail.com  

11 Parth Tita B.Tech. IV (Electrical) 9773068958 Parthtita977@gmail.com  

12 Mahir Malde B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9773225534 maldemaahir@gmail.com  

13 Burhan Zakir B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9079880827 Burhanzakir07@gmail.com  

14 Jitender Kaswan B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9521600493 Jitenderkaswan169@gmail.com  

15 Reshav Sharma B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 7879049313 sharma2111reshav@gmail.com  

16 Satvilkar Zaid B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 8999049179 satvilkarzaid20@gmail.com  

17 Nirav Sonagara B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9054091972 niravsonagara2004@gmail.com  

18 Arvind Singh Mogas B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 7357025711 arvindsinghmogas@gmail.com  

19 Abhishek Sharma B.Tech. IV (Chemical) 8858265407 tnp.abhishek1@gmail.com   

20 Ritul Mishra B.Tech. IV (Chemical) 9099012622 tnp.ritulmishra@gmail.com  

21 Gomati Bandgar B.Tech. IV (Chemical) 9422984150 tnp.gomati@gmail.com  

22 Shikhar Shukla B.Tech. IV (Chemical) 7317068442 tnp.shikhar@gmail.com  

24 Ayush Kumar Verma B.Tech. IV (Civil) 9140103811 Ayush.7jan123@gmail.com  

25 Ayush Kumar Sahu B.Tech. IV (Civil) 8081290251 ayushkumarsahu2102@gmail.com  

26 Ansh Dwivedi B.Tech. IV (Civil) 8238857089 anshdwivedi611@gmail.com  

 
 

 

 



M.Tech. & M.Sc. Student Placement Coordinators (2025-26 Batch) 

Sr. 
No. Name Year / Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Chinmay Tripathi M.Tech.  (CSE) Computer 9881254160 chinmay.tripathi11@gmail.com  

2 Ayush Panchal M.Tech.  (CSE) Data Sci. 9327453256 ayushpanchal.business@gmail.com  

3 Nirav Patel M.Tech.  (CSE) Info. S&P 9067139381 nirav321patel@gmail.com  

4 Ketan Chawda M.Tech.  (EC) Comm Sys. 8849382166 Ketanchawda2024@gmail.com  

5 Polimari Ekanth Vardhan M.Tech.  (EC) VLSI 6302614911 ekanthvardhan@gmail.com  

6 Shubhangi Subhash Patil M.Tech.  (EE) PEED 9145605745 shubhangi51031@gmail.com  

7 Anubhav Singh M.Tech.  (EE) PS 8529747569 anubhavsingh9547@gmail.com  

8 Prince Patel M.Tech.  (EE) Control & Auto 9106842726 Prince.boxer0@gmail.com  

9 Tanmay Atre M.Tech.  (Mech.) Turbo 9136819675 Tanmayatre2003@gmail.com  

10 Kishan Doriwala M.Tech.  (Mech.) TSD 9879050163 Kishandori0206@gmail.com  

11 Ganesh Kashyap  M.Tech.  (Mech.) C/C 9925011931 tnp.mtechcc.coord2426@gmail.com  

12 Kalpit Ukani M.Tech.  (Mech.) MFG 6355591437 Kalpitukani479@gmail.com  

13 Safalkumar Soni M.Tech.   (Mech.) Gen 7397862739 safalksoni@gmail.com  

14 Harsh R Patel M.Tech.  (Civil) TE&P 7984907066 harshkumarp261@gmail.com    

15 Omkar Kank M.Tech. (Civil) Structural 9974409835 tnpstructuralengineering@gmail.com  

16 Helly Pandya M.Tech.  (Civil) Geotech 8866502740 hellymini2808@gmail.com  

17 Yash Rariya M.Tech.  (Civil) WRE 9783907941 yashrariya@gmail.com  

18 Pratik Solanki M.Tech.   (Civil) Environ 9510719871 solankipratik298@gmail.com  

19 Rahul Ghoniya M.Tech.   (Civil) Urban Pl 7777999773 ghoniyarch@gmail.com  

20 Tejender Khokhar M.Tech.   (Civil) CTM 7982528279 Tejender349@gmail.com  

21 Harsh M. Maurya M.Tech.   (Chemical) 6354009987 mauryarsh1241@gmail.com  

22 Rushikesh Lokhande M.Sc.  (Physics) 7709096410 lokhanderushikesh1246@gmail.com  

23 Rohan Yadav M.Sc.  (Physics) 9328236629 rohanyadav7792@gmail.com  

24 Nishant M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 9306145426 nishant0363@gmail.com  

25 Shalini Pandey M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 8320219637 shalini2pandey7@gmail.com  

26 Paras Waykos M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 9022184419 paraswaykos007@gmail.com  

27 Atul Gupta M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 8756849053 atulguptasvnit001@gmail.com  

 
 



 
MBA. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2025-26 batch) 

 
Sr. 
No. Name Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1. Divyansh Jain MBA  in BA 7891271814 divyansh.jain2000@gmail.com  

2. Devanshu Ajmera MBA  in BA 9408668171 devanshuajmera67@gmail.com 

3. Loknath Pandey MBA  in BA 7080104838 pandeyloknath01@gmail.com  

 4. Paras Kaushal           MBA  in BA 9512860890 parasskaushal1@gmail.com 

 
 

(2026-27 batch) Artificial Intelligence 
 

1. Miten Gandhi B.Tech AI  u23ai017@coed.svnit.ac.in 

2. Kuldip Sinh Makwana B.Tech AI  u23ai023@coed.svnit.ac.in 

3. Vatsal Bateriwala  B.Tech AI  u23ai030@coed.svnit.ac.in 

4. Divya Jaisansaria B.Tech AI  u23ai069@coed.svnit.ac.in 

 


